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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leia Tamagni254
McKeon

9.100 9.000 9.2008.700 36.000
2 6 2T 3 1 

1 

Alexa Rinehart237
MGC Pembroke

9.500 9.200 8.8008.300 35.800
1 3 6T 5T 2 

2 

Ashley Hollbrook207
Corrigans

8.150 9.500 9.5008.600 35.750
9 1 4 1 3 

3 

Mikeala Carpenter228
GWF

8.700 9.250 8.8008.500 35.250
6T 2 5 6T 4 

4 

Adriana Kyne209
Corrigans

8.800 8.500 9.0508.750 35.100
5 8 1 4 5 

5 

Katherine Paglia227
GWF

8.900 9.050 8.5008.000 34.450
4 4T 8T 8 6 

6 

Nora Addi215
Flipside

7.800 8.700 8.8008.700 34.000
10 7 3T 7T 7 

7 

Tallyn Hughes208
Corrigans

8.200 8.200 9.2508.300 33.950
8 10 7T 2 8 

8 

Gabriella Ranger259
Spectrum

9.000 9.050 8.4007.300 33.750
3 5T 10 9 9 

9 

Lindsay Palmer218
Flipside

8.700 8.300 8.0008.000 33.000
7T 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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